Public Academy for Performing Arts

/

Finance Meeting on October 29 2019

Packet Includes:
*Journal Entries Listed Below
*Bank Reconciliation as of 09-30-19
*Bank Register for August and September 2019
*Cash Report - 1st Quarter
*PED Actuals Expediture Report 1st Quarter
*Balance Sheet as of 09-30-19
*Detailed Revenue & Expenditure Report as of 10-28-19

Posted Status Account Code Trans Date Transaction Number Origin Transaction Comment Debit Credit
Posted 24153-1000-56112-1010-001047-0000-00000 08/27/2019 00046706 JIE Reverse check #11987 - Retumed payment back to APS for funds received $0.00 $260.00
for unallowable expenditures in FY2018 for fund 24153, Also reverse out
deposit for refund of prior year expenses.; Temp Transaction Number
TO061891

Posted 24153-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 08/27/2019 00046706 JE Reverse check #11967 - Returned payment back to APS for funds received $260.00 $0.00
for unallowable expenditures in FY2019 for fund 24153. Also reverse out
deposit for refund of prior year expenses.; Temp Transaction Number
TO061891

Posted 24153-0000-41980-0000-001047-0000-00000 08/27/2019 00046706 JIE Reverse check #11967 - Returned payment back to APS for funds received $260.00 $0.00
for unallowable expenditures in FY2019 for fund 24153. Also reverse out
deposit for refund of prior year expenses.; Temp Transaction Number
T0061891

Posted 24153-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 08/27/2019 00046706 JIE Reverse check #11967 - Retumed payment back to APS for funds received $0.00 $260.00
for unallowable expenditures in FY2019 for fund 24153. Also reverse out
deposit for refund of prior year expenses.; Temp Transaction Number

T0061891
Posted 23000-0000-41705-0000-001047 -0000-00100 10/23/2018 00046861 JIE Transfer funds from General Aclivities to NHS; Temp Transaction Number $700.00 $0.00
TO062046
Posted 23000-0000-41705-0000-001047-0000-00140 10/23/2019 00046861 JIE Transfer funds from General Activities to NHS; Temp Transaction Number ) $0.00 $700.00
T0062046
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Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000

23000-1000-55915-1010-001047-0000-00100
23000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000

11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000

23000-1000-55915-1010-001047-0000-00100
23000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000

24154-1000-55915-1010-001047-0000-00000

24154-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000

29130-0000-41980-0000-001047-0000-00000

29130-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000

11000-1000-51300-1010-001047-1411-00000

11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000

11000-1000-56118-1010-001047-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000

11000-1000-56118-1010-001047-0000-00000

11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000

31701-4000-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000
31701-4000-54315-0000-001047-0000-00000

08/12/2019
08/12/2019

08/12/2018
08/12/2019

09/11/2019

08/11/2019

08/12/2018
08/12/2018

09/30/2018

09/30/2019

09/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/05/2019

08/05/2019

09/30/2019
09/30/2018

09/30/2019

09/30/2019

08/30/2019
09/30/201¢

00046899

00046839

00046900
00046900

00046925
00046925

00046926
00046926

00046929

00046929

00046930

00046930

00046931

00048831

00046933
00046933

00046934

00046934

00046935
00046935

JIE
JIE

JE
JIE

JIE
JIE

JIE
JE

JIE

JIE

JE

JIE

JIE

JIE

JE
JIE

JEE

JIE

JIE
JIE

Client Analysis Fee August 2012; Temp Transaction Number T0062085
Client Analysis Fee August 2012; Temp Transaction Number T0062085

Bankcard Fees August 2019; Temp Transaction Number T0062086
Bankcard Fees August 2019; Temp Transaction Number T00682086

Client Analysis Fee September 2019; Temp Transaction Number T0062112

Client Analysis Fee September 2019; Temp Transaction Number T0062112

Bankcard Fees; Temp Transaction Number T0062113

Bankcard Fees; Temp Transaction Number T0062113

Reissued check for last fiscal year - voide prior year check #11839 to Peter
Bennett and correct the account code; Temp Transaction Number
T00B2116

Reissued check for last fiscal year - voide prior year check #11839 to Peter
Bennett and correct the account code; Temp Transaction Number
T0062116

Void Prior Year checks #11785 and 11797; Temp Transaction Number
T0062117

Void Prior Year checks #11785 and 11797; Temp Transaction Number
TO0B2117

Payment adjustment to Naomi Montoya for payment made for prep buyout.
System generated adjustment; however, the deduction needs to be held
from her next paycheck in November.; Temp Transaction Number
T0062118

Payment adjustment to Naomi Montoya for payment made for prep buyout.
System generated adjustment; however, the deduction needs to be held
from her next paycheck in November.; Temp Transaction Number
T0062118

Temporary Ledger Balance transaction; Temp Transaction Number
TNNR212N
Temporary Ledger Balance transaction; Temp Transaction Number
TNNR212N

(Void of 00046933) Temporary Ledger Balance transaction; Temp
Transaction Number T0062120; Temp Transaction Number T0062121

(Void of 00046933) Temporary Ledger Balance transaction; Temp
Transaction Number T0062120; Temp Transaction Number T0062121

Correct 1st quarter object code; Temp Transaction Number T0062122

Correct 1st quarter object code; Temp Transaction Number T0062122

$192.71
$0.00

$436.68
$0.00

$324.36
$0.00

$514.89
$0.00

$0.00

$200.00

$0.00

$100.00

$222.86

$0.00

$0.00
$150.45

$150.45

$0.00
$847.00

$0.00
$192.71

$0.00
$436.68

$0.00
$324 36

$0.00

$514.89

$200.00

$0.00

$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$222.86

$150.45
$0.00

$0.00

$150.45

$847.00
$0.00
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Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank Account Register Activity Report

Bank: Well: (4; Begin Date: 08/01/2019; End Date: 09/30/2019; Status: Non-Void
Bank Account Number
WellsFargo 1351948014
Date Number Type Payee/From Status Deposit Withdrawal Balance
8/1/2019 Beginning Balance $525,284.51
8/1/2019 6409 Cash Receipt Registration Activities Non-Void $4,547.50 $529,832.01
8/1/2019 6410 Cash Receipt Registration Activities Non-Void $2,555.75 $532,387.76
8/1/2019 6445 Cash Receipt PSCOC Prior Year Reimb. Non-Void $69,943.78 $602,331.54
8/2/2019 6379 Cash Receipt Registration Activities Non-Void $325.00 $602,656.54
8/2/2019 6411 Cash Receipt Registration Activities Non-Void $898.00 $603,554.54
8/5/2019 00046931 Journal Entry Payment adjustment to Naomi Montoya for Non-Void $222.86 $603,331.68
payment made for prep buyout. System
generated adjustment; however, the deduction
needs to be held from her next paycheck in
November.; Temp Transaction Number
T0062118
8/5/2019 6380 Cash Receipt APS/Registration Activities Non-Void 33337913 $636,710.81
8/5/2019 6381 Cash Receipt Registration Activities Non-Void $320.00 $637,030.81
8/6/2019 AP Warrant APS Non-Void $81,015.62 $556,015.19
8/6/2019 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $20,187.08 $535,828.11
8/6/2019 Payroll Liability Check Wells Fargo Bank Non-Void $59,254.11 $476,574.00
8/6/2019 6382 Cash Receipt Registration Act Non-Void $165.00 $476,739.00
8/7/2019 6383 Cash Receipt Registration Activities Non-Void $115.00 $476,854.00
8/8/2019 12312136 Payroll Liability Check NM Retiree Healthcare Authority Non-Void $498.64 $476,355.36
8/8/2019 6385 Cash Receipt Registration Activities Non-Void $500.00 $476,855.36
8/9/2019 Payroll Liability Check NMPSIA Non-Void $27,938.16 $448,917.20
8/9/2019 6386 Cash Receipt Registration Activities Non-Void $559.00 $449,476.20
8/9/2019 6387 Cash Receipt Registration Activities Non-Void $1,708.96 $451,185.16
8/12/2019 00046899 Journal Entry Client Analysis Fee August 2012; Temp Non-Void $192.71 $450,892.45
Transaction Number T0062085
8/12/2019 00046900 Journal Entry Bankcard Fees August 2019; Temp Transaction Non-Void $436.68 $450,555.77
Number T0062086
8/12/2019 11951 AP Warrant Bennett, Peter Non-Void $200.00 $450,355.77
8/12/2019 11952 AP Warrant Chavez, Melanie Non-Void $70.00 $450,285.77
8/12/2019 11953 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $2,696.88 $447,588.89
8/12/2019 11954 AP Warrant Neopost USA Non-Void $78.69 $447,510.20
8/12/2019 11955 AP Warrant NM Gas Company Non-Void $52.00 $447,458.20
8/12/12019 11956 AP Warrant PNM Non-Void $2,416.64 $445,041.56

10/28/2019 3:42:32 PM
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Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank Account Register Activity Report

8/12/2019 11957
8/12/2019 11958
8/12/2019 11959
8/12/2019 11960
8/12/2019 11961
8/12/2019 6388
8/12/2019 6455
8/13/2019 6390
8/14/2019 6391
8/14/2019 6392
8/14/2019 6446
8/15/2019

8/15/2019 6393
8/16/2019 6394
8/19/2019 11965
8/19/2019 6395
8/20/2019

8/20/2019

8/20/2019 6396
8/20/2019 6397
8/20/2019 6447
8/21/2019 6398
8/21/2019 6399
8/22/2019 6400
8/23/2019

8/23/2019

8/23/2019 6402
8/23/2019 6403
8/26/2019 6404
8/26/2019 6405
8/27/2019 11966
8/27/2019 11967
8/27/2019 11968
8/27/2019 11969
8/27/2019 11970
8/27/2019 11971

10/28/2019 3:42:32 PM

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Payroll Liability Check
Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

AP Warrant

Cash Receipt

Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check
Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Payroll Liability Check
AP Warrant

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

Premier Agendas
Scholastic Inc

School Outfitters
School Speciality Inc.
Waste Management
Registration Activities
Registration Activities
Lunch/Fees
Lunch/Drinks/Fees
Registration Activities
SEG Agusut 2019
ERB

Registration Activities
Registration Activities
Amazon.com
Theater/Dance

IRS

Wells Fargo Bank
Registration Activities
Lunch

HB33/SB9
Registration Activities
Registration Activities
Registration Activities
New Mexico Taxation & Revenue
Time Clock Wizard
General
Lunch/Drinks/SB9/HB33/Gen
Lunch/Drinks
Yearbook

ABCWUA

APS Board of Education
Chavez, Melanie
Rhonda Cordova
Gonzalez, Santana
Home Depot
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Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void

$880.00

$926.34

$2,470.04

$210.96

$70.78
$215.00
$774.00
$141.00
$263.95
$220.00
$266,238.56

$4,130.48
$385.00
$415.00

$39.91
$15.00

$20,718.73

$60,714.31
$413.33
$35.00
$2,752.68
$275.00
$220.00
$198.20

$408.67

$9.97
$21.00
$201.99
$54.00
$65.00

$2,786.60

$260.00

$517.00

$2,696.88

$500.00

$177.48

$444 161.56
$443,235.22
$440,765.18
$440,554.22
$440,483.44
$440,698.44
$441,472.44
$441,613.44
$441,877.39
$442,097.39
$708,335.95
$704,205.47
$704,590.47
$705,005.47
$704,965.56
$704,980.56
$684,261.83
$623,547.52
$623,960.85
$623,995.85
$626,748.53
$627,023.53
$627,243.53
$627,441.73
$627,033.06
$627,023.09
$627,044.09
$627,246.08
$627,300.08
$627,365.08
$624,578.48
$624,318.48
$623,801.48
$621,104.60
$620,604.60
$620,427.12



Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank Account Register Activity Report

8/27/2019 11972
812712019 11973
8/27/2019 11974
8/27/2019 11975
8/27/2019 11976
8/27/2019 11977
8/27/2019 11978
8/27/2019 11979
8/27/2019 11980
8/27/2019 11981
8/27/2019 11982
8/27/2019 11983
8/27/2019 11984
8/27/2019 6406
8/28/2019 6407
8/30/2019 6408
8/30/2019 6448
9/3/2019 6414
9/3/2019 6415
9/4/2019 6416
9/5/2019

9/5/2019

9/5/2019 6417
9/5/2019 6418
9/5/2018 6452
9/6/2019 11985
9/6/2019 11986
9/6/2019 11987
9/6/2019 11988
9/6/2019 11989
9/6/2019 11990
9/6/2019 11991
9/6/2019 11892
9/6/2019 11993
9/6/2019 11994
9/6/2019 11995
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AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Paycheck
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant

J.W. Pepper

Roche, Christopher
Sam's Club

Staples

Worthington

ACES

Albuquerque Publishing
Carolina Biological

€3 MSR West

EAI Education
Prestwick House Inc.
TFS Leasing
Blackburn, Tracy
General
Lunch/Drinks/General
Drinks/Lunch/General/Film/Choir
United Way
Lunch/Dance

Film TShirt/Lunch/Drinks
Drinks/Lunch

IRS

Wells Fargo Bank

Film

CNM Reimbursement
Registration Activities
Sandoval, Ramon
ABCWUA

ACES

Baca, Deidre

Beck, Juliette

CES

CNM

Cuddy & McCarthy LLP
Demgar, Alyssa

IXL

Moby Max
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Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void

$176.88

$50.00

$1,198.05

$3,524.64

$1,435.00

$332.04

$46.73

$82.02

$94.93

$109.95

$82.70

$494.66

$379.50
$10.00
$102.00
$131.00
$2,227.33
$45.00
$79.00
$32.00

$20,123.66

$58,407.90
$30.00
$3,855.35
$3,079.51

$559.58

$1,933.52

$4,506.36

$75.00

$100.00

$432.64

$6,384.00

$226.63

$390.50

$719.00

$90.00

$620,250.24
$620,200.24
$619,002.19
$615,477.55
$614,042.55
$613,710.51
$613,663.78
$613,581.76
$613,486.83
$613,376.88
$613,294.18
$612,799.52
$612,420.02
$612,430.02
$612,532.02
$612,663.02
$614,890.35
$614,935.35
$615,014.35
$615,046.35
$594,922.69
$536,514.79
$536,544.79
$540,400.14
$543,479.65
$542,920.07
$540,986.55
$536,480.19
$536,405.19
$536,305.19
$535,872.55
$529,488.55
$529,261.92
$528,871.42
$528,152.42
$528,062.42



Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank Account Register Activity Report

9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/9/2019
9/9/2019
9/9/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019

9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/12/2019

9/12/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/15/2019

11996
11997
11998
11999
12000
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
6419

12079
6420

6453

12312137
6421
6431

00046925

6422
6449
00046926

6432
12012
6423
6424
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AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

Cash Receipt

AP Warrant

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check
Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check
Journal Entry

Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Journal Entry

Cash Receipt

AP Warrant

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Payroll Liability Check

Musical Theater International
National Business Furniture
National Council of Teachers of Mathematics
Neopost USA

NM Gas Company

PNM

Ramirez, Carlos

Shamrock Supply

Signs by Tomarrow
Somatonaut LLC

Southwest Copy Systems
Staples

Threshold

Waste Management
Westerfield, Monica

Chavez, Melanie

Fees/

Neopost USA

NHS

Registration Activities
NMPSIA

NM Retiree Healthcare Authority
AP Test

Registration Activities

IRS

Wells Fargo Bank

Client Analysis Fee September 2019; Temp
Transaction Number T0062112
Lunch

SEG September 2019

Bankcard Fees; Temp Transaction Number
T0062113
Registration Activities

Rhonda Cordova
Fees

Lunch

ERB

Page 4

Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void

Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void

Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void

$125.00
$603.84

$3,870.05

$94.00
$3,498.13

$238.50
$266,238.56

$2,222.31

$350.00
$20.00

$400.00
$5,299.52
$1,575.00
$94.45
$119.58
$3,478.36
$74.69
$1,698.93
$96.00
$50.00
$480.48
$737.71
$240.00
$301.23
$389.50
$331.50

$170.00

$27,367.20
$5,638.92

$148.30
$228.53
$324.36

$514.89

$2,696.88

$46,554.24

$527,662.42
$522,362.90
$520,787.90
$520,693.45
$520,573.87
$517,095.51
$517,020.82
$515,321.89
$515,225.89
$515,175.89
$514,695.41
$513,957.70
$513,717.70
$513,416.47
$513,026.97
$512,695.47
$512,820.47
$512,650.47
$513,254.31
$517,124.36
$489,757.16
$484,118.24
$484,212.24
$487,710.37
$487,562.07
$487,333.54
$487,009.18

$487,247.68
$753,486.24
$752,971.35

$755,193.66
$752,496.78
$752,846.78
$752,866.78
$706,312.54



Public Academy for Performing Arts

Bank Account Register Activity Report

9/16/2019
9/16/2019
9/16/2019
9/16/2019
9/16/2019
9/17/2019
9/18/2019
9/18/2019
9/18/2019
9/19/2019
9/19/2019
9/19/2019
9/20/2019
9/20/2019
9/20/2019
9/20/2019
9/20/2019
9/23/2019
9/23/2019
9/23/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019

12013
12014
12015
12016
6425
6426
6433
6434
6435
6436
6437
6454

12018
6438
6450

6439
6440
6441
6451
6456

12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12025
12026
12028
12029
12030
12031

10/28/2019 3:42:32 PM

AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt

Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check

Paycheck
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
AP Warrant
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
Cash Receipt
AP Warrant

Payroll Liability Check

AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant
AP Warrant

ACES
Amazon.com

Central Restaurant Products

Feery, Douglas
Lunch
Lunch/General
Lunch/VOYA
Film TShirt
HSSC

HSSC

Film TShirt/NHS/HSSC

PayPal
IRS

Wells Fargo Bank
Sandoval, Ramon

Lunch
HB33/SB9

Time Clock Wizard
NHS/Dance/Drinks/Lunch/SB9
General/Lunch/HSSC

Lunch

Instructional Material Initial Allocation FY21020

Lunch
APS

New Mexico Taxation & Revenue

ABCWUA
ACES

All Sports Trophies, Inc.

CNM

Rhonda Cordova
Darko Kayzo MFG LLC

Dion's Pizza
Givens, Kevin

National Hispanic Cultural Center
NMMEA Silver City

Noteflight LLC
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Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void

$20.00
$45.00
$135.00
$30.00
$40.00
$25.00
$257.50
$3,333.44

$50.00
$1,135.45

$131.56
$247.50
$100.00
$25,994.50
$16.60

$35,252.65
$6,186.38
$96.00
$379.50

$20,570.36
$59,284.22
$561.58

$9.97

$1,891.33
$4,390.04
$2,728.63
$3,128.83
$45.00
$583.25
$2,696.88
$1,203.59
$228.30
$168.50
$250.00
$136.00
$169.00

$671,059.89
$664,873.51

$664,777.51

$664,398.01

$664,418.01

$664,463.01

$664,598.01

$664,628.01

$664,668.01

$664,693.01

$664,950.51

$668,283.95
$647,713.59
$588,429.37
$587,867.79
$587,917.79
$589,053.24
$589,043.27
$589,174.83
$589,422.33
$589,522.33
$615,516.83
$615,533.43
$613,642.10
$609,252.06
$606,523.43
$603,394.60
$603,349.60
$602,766.35
$600,069.47
$598,865.88
$598,637.58
$598,469.08
$598,219.08
$598,083.08
$597,914.08



Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank Account Register Activity Report

9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/26/2019
9/27/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019

9/30/2019

9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
Sub Total
Grand Total

12032
12033
12034
12035
12036
12037
6442
6443
6444

00046929

00046930

12038
12039
12040
12041
12312139
12312140

10/28/2019 3:42:32 PM

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

AP Warrant

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Cash Receipt

Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check
Journal Entry

Journal Entry

Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check
Payroll Liability Check

Office Depot Non-Void
Santiago, Stefanie Non-Void
Shamrock Supply Non-Void
Staples Non-Void
TFS Leasing Non-Void
Zia Graphics Non-Void
Drinks/Lunch/PSAT Non-Void
Drinks/Lunch Non-Void
HB33/Drinks Non-Void
ERB Non-Void
INGReliastar Non-Void
MG Trust Company Non-Void
New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Non-Void
NMPSIA Non-Void

Reissued check for last fiscal year - voide prior Non-Void
year check #11839 to Peter Bennett and correct

the account code; Temp Transaction Number

T0062116

Void Prior Year checks #11785 and 11797; TemiNon-Void
Transaction Number T0O062117

Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. Non-Void
Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. Non-Void
Security Benefit Non-Void
State of New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Dept. Non-Void
NM Retiree Healthcare Authority Non-Void
NM Taxation & Revenue Dept. Non-Void

Ending Balance

Page 6

$125.55

$450.00

$18.00

$58.96

$494 66

$81.75
$73.00
$131.00
$38.66

$46,217.63

$3,679.00

$2,880.00

$4,361.10

$29,010.68
$200.00

$100.00

$287.12
$1,341.72
$100.00
$1,255.56
$5,671.77
$223.60

$706,876.62

$729,961.49

$706,876.62

$729,961.49

$597,788.53
$597,338.53
$597,320.53
$597,261.57
$596,766.91
$596,685.16
$506,758.16
$596,889.16
$596,927.82
$550,710.19
$547,031.19
$544,151.19
$539,790.09
$510,779.41
$510,979.41

$511,079.41

$510,792.29
$509,450.57
$509,350.57
$508,095.01
$502,423.24
$502,199.64
$502,199.64
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